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2015 TML Championship League (CPL) A

Leader Table
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IS

TEAM

Warrenville

Freeport Snipers
Carapichaima

Sangre Grande Jamaat
Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe )

Santa Cruz Jamaat

NR  POINTS

8.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

Net RR

0.5098

2.8686

1.6501

-1.8065

-0.8162

-3.1051

Generated by nxCricket app. for iPhone, iPod touch & iPad.

for

268/37.5

339/39.3

326/35.2

201/31.3

341/38.3

205/32.0
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against
252/38.2
207 /36.0
298 /39.3
262 /32.0
382/39.3

279/29.2
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2015 TML Championship League (CPL) A

List of Matches

DATE TEAM OVERS SCORE TEAM OVERS SCORE RESULT

Fri 15-May-2015 Carapichaima 5.0 46-2 Freeport Snipers 7.5 43 won by 6 wickets
Fri 15-May-2015 Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 8.0 71 Warrenville 8.0 72-6 won by 1 runs

Fri 15-May-2015 Sangre Grande Jamaat 0.0 1-0 Santa Cruz Jamaat 0.0 0-0 won by 1 runs

Fri 17-Apr-2015 Freeport Snipers 8.0 87-5 Santa Cruz Jamaat 4.5 17 won by 70 runs
Fri 17-Apr-2015 Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 8.0 68-5 Sangre Grande Jamaat 8.0 81-2 won by 13 runs
Sat 11-Apr-2015 Carapichaima 6.2 48-2 Warrenville 8.0 47-6 won by 6 wickets
Fri 10-Apr-2015 Masijid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe 6.3 65-6 Santa Cruz Jamaat 8.0 62-6 won by 2 wickets
Fri 03-Apr-2015 Carapichaima 8.0 57-5 Sangre Grande Jamaat 7.3 59-1 won by 7 wickets
Sat 28-Mar-2015 Masijid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 8.0 70-5 Freeport Snipers 7.3 72-5 won by 3 wickets
Sat 28-Mar-2015 Warrenville 8.0 51-4 Sangre Grande Jamaat 6.2 38 won by 13 runs
Fri 27-Mar-2015 Warrenville 7.0 52-4 Freeport Snipers 8.0 51 won by 4 wickets
Sat 21-Mar-2015 Warrenville 6.5 46-2 Santa Cruz Jamaat 8.0 44-6 won by 6 wickets
Fri 20-Mar-2015 Carapichaima 8.0 95-4 Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 8.0 67-4 won by 28 runs
Fri 20-Mar-2015 Freeport Snipers 8.0 86-3 Sangre Grande Jamaat 4.2 22 won by 64 runs
Sat 14-Mar-2015 Carapichaima 8.0 80-4 Santa Cruz Jamaat 8.0 82-4 won by 4 wickets
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

BATSMAN

TEAM

Sameer Juman ( Masjid Ul La Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe )

Kadir Mohammed
Kareem Ali

Ismael Khan

Fardeen Ali

Javed Boodram (wjm)
Adil Juman ( Musjid Ul Lah )
Nigel Ali

Fayaz Ackabarali

Ariz Khan

Salim Hosein

Qadir Shah

Amer Alexander
Ricardo Mohammed
Idrees Mohammed (wjm)
Ameer Juman

Igbal Mohammed
Sheraz Hoosaney
Junaid Khan (sc)
Akeem Khan

Ashmeed Mohammed
Ronson Maraj

Shaffraz Bocas

Amir Huggins

Shazad Khan

Sayeed Juman (Santa Cruz)
Imran Hosein (sc)

Ejaz Juman

Zaheer Mohammed

Sadiq Mohammed (four Road

Clint Nabbie

Shahir Ali

Freeport Snipers
Carapichaima

Sangre Grande Jamaat
Carapichaima

Warrenville

Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe )
Carapichaima

Freeport Snipers

Santa Cruz Jamaat
Warrenville

Warrenville

Sangre Grande Jamaat
Freeport Snipers
Warrenville

Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe )
Santa Cruz Jamaat

Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe )
Santa Cruz Jamaat
Freeport Snipers

Sangre Grande Jamaat
Sangre Grande Jamaat
Carapichaima

Freeport Snipers
Carapichaima

Santa Cruz Jamaat

Santa Cruz Jamaat

Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe )
Carapichaima

Freeport Snipers
Warrenville

Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe )

Fazeer Juman ( Masjid Ul Laa Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe )

Nasir Khan (Curepe)
Hafeez Khan

Arshad Baksh
Ashmeer Mohammed
Akeel Ali

Farzan Mohammed
Nabeel Ohab

Jaraad Abdool sc
Kayam Ali

Zafar Mohammed

Fawwaz Ali

Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe )
Santa Cruz Jamaat
Freeport Snipers

Sangre Grande Jamaat
Carapichaima

Warrenville

Freeport Snipers

Santa Cruz Jamaat
Freeport Snipers

Sangre Grande Jamaat

Warrenville

R

126

111

93

69

67

59

56

54

53

46

46

44

42

39

39

27

27

21

21

20

19

19

15

14

14

14

12

12

1

1

1"

10

10

10

B MIN 4s 6s

73 61
87 70
59 56
54 64
62 1002
52 43
45 35
59 983
48 38
25 25
39 28
42 36
38 22
30 41
47 62
24 38
36 28
17 12
25 21
16 9
15 25
15 17
7 9
15 5
16 16
19 11
16 18
18 9
1" 7
15 12
17 27
10 7
17 20
18 17
10 7
12 6
19 14
8 6
9 10
15 7
15 10
4 1
8 8
12 15

14 1 1726
6 4 1276
7 2 1576
5 127.8

108.1

4 113.5
3 1 1244
1 91.5
6 110.4
7 184.0
3 2 1179
4 1 10458
2 110.5
4 130.0
3 83.0
3 1125
1 750

3 123.5
1 840

2 125.0
126.7

1 126.7
2 2143
93.3

87.5

1 737
75.0

1 66.7
100.0

73.3

1 64.7
1 100.0
58.8

55.6

1 90.0
75.0

47.4

100.0

88.9

53.3

53.3

1 150.0
1 75.0
50.0

65.8%

60.9%

76.3%

68.5%

71.0%

57.7%

60.0%

47.5%

54.2%

68.0%

48.7%

42.9%

60.5%

66.7%

44.7%

41.7%

41.7%

52.9%

44.0%

68.8%

80.0%

80.0%

57.1%

60.0%

50.0%

31.6%

56.2%

27.8%

54.5%

60.0%

41.2%

60.0%

41.2%

38.9%

40.0%

50.0%

36.8%

50.0%

55.6%

40.0%

26.7%

75.0%

37.5%

41.7%

SR SS AVG HS

31.5

27.8

31.0

23.0

16.8

29:5

14.0

10.8

10.6

15.3

115

8.8

14.0

9.8

9.8

6.8

6.8

7.0

7.0

10.0

9.5

6.3

15.0

7.0

7.0

4.7

6.0

12.0

11.0

2.8

3.7

10.0

3.3

3.3

4.5

4.5

9.0

8.0

8.0

2.7

6.0

45

59

51*

38

37

22

27"

29

18

44

18

21

17*

17

16*

6

6*

g*

g*

5*

g*

4*

6

6*
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2015 TML Championship League (CPL) A

INN N/O 5

5
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1
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2015 TML Championship League (CPL) A

\/

Batsmans Stats.

BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS AVG HS INN N/O 50s 100s
45 Sameer Hoosaney Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 6 12 4 50.0 25.0% 1.5 2 4
46 Ameer Mohammed (warren) Warrenville 5 7 3 714 571% 5.0 5* 2 1
47 Kazim Sirjoo Santa Cruz Jamaat 5 1M 4 455 27.3% 5* 2 2
48 Abdul Rahman Singh Santa Cruz Jamaat 4 8 13 50.0 25.0% 4.0 4 1
49 Reiaz Abdool Santa Cruz Jamaat 4 9 5 444 33.3% 2.0 3* 3 1
50 Fayaz Shah Warrenville 3 3 4 100.0 100.0% 3* 1 1
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2015 TML Championship League

Bowlers Stats.

BOWLER

Fayaz Ackabarali
Fawwaz Ali

Ricardo Mohammed
Zaheer Mohammed
Arshad Baksh
Ismaeel Mohammed (wjm)
Zafar Mohammed
Reiaz Abdool
Hafeez Khan

Nasir Khan (Curepe)
Amir Huggins

Salim Hosein
Kareem Ali

Shaffraz Bocas

TEAM

Freeport Snipers
Warrenville

Freeport Snipers
Carapichaima

Freeport Snipers
Warrenville

Sangre Grande Jamaat
Santa Cruz Jamaat
Santa Cruz Jamaat
Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe )
Freeport Snipers
Warrenville
Carapichaima

Carapichaima

Sadiq Mohammed (four Road Freeport Snipers

Fazeer Juman ( Masjid Ul Laa Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe )

Sameer Juman ( Masjid Ul La Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe )

Clint Nabbie

Ahmad Ali (sg)
Aszim Mohammed
Reeshad Mohammed
Kazim Sirjoo

Qadir Shah

Ronson Maraj

Warrenville

Sangre Grande Jamaat
Carapichaima

Sangre Grande Jamaat
Santa Cruz Jamaat
Warrenville

Sangre Grande Jamaat

Sayeed Juman (Santa Cruz) Santa Cruz Jamaat

Nigel Ali

Javed Boodram (wjm)

Carapichaima

Warrenville

Adil Juman ( Musjid Ul Lah ) Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe )

Sameer Hoosaney
Jerry Sookan
Fayaz Shah

Saeed Khan

Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe )
Carapichaima
Warrenville

Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe )

Sayeed Juman (Santa Cruz) Santa Cruz Jamaat

Igbal Mohammed
Khristoff Shah

Fazil Mohammed
Farzan Mohammed
Ashmeer Mohammed

Hanzalah Tahir

Santa Cruz Jamaat
Carapichaima

Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe )
Warrenville

Sangre Grande Jamaat

Sangre Grande Jamaat

Ameer Mohammed (warren) Warrenville

Hassan Khan
Ronaldo Sookan
Shahir Ali

Idrees Mohammed (wjm)

Sangre Grande Jamaat
Carapichaima
Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe )

Warrenville

(

CPL) A
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5.75
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4.33
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10.00
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10.00
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10.00
6.67
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12.00
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12.00
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12.00
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12.00
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12.00
12.00
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30.00
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2015 TML Championship League (CPL) A

Bowlers Stats.

BOWLER TEAM w R (o} M B WD
45 Ameer Juman Masjid - Ul - Laah ( Curepe ) 1 32 4.0 24 4
46 Shazad Khan Carapichaima 1 37 40 24
47 Junaid Khan (sc) Santa Cruz Jamaat 1 40 4.0 24 3
48 Akeel Ali Carapichaima 1 48 40 24 9
49 Fardeen Ali Carapichaima 1 44 5.0 30 2 1
50 Ismael Khan Sangre Grande Jamaat 1 43 40 24

A Generated by nxCricket app. for iPhone, iPod touch & iPad.
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